AGENDA FOR THE SPECIAL MEETING OF THE TEHAMA CITY COUNCIL ON TUESDAY, JULY 23, 2019

Call meeting to order – 6:00 P.M. at City Hall

Open Meeting Comments

Comments limited to items on agenda as this is a special meeting.

RESOLUTION 2019-7-1

Approve Resolution 2019-7-1, A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF TEHAMA AUTHORIZING APPLICATION FOR AND RECEIPT OF SB 2 PLANNING GRANTS PROGRAM FUNDS.

ADJOURN SPECIAL MEETING

This city is an equal opportunity provider. If special accommodations are needed to attend a meeting, notify the city clerk at 384-1501 one week in advance so the location of the meeting can be changed and reasonable accommodations made.

Items must be on the agenda for action to be taken at a meeting. The city clerk must receive all agenda items by the Wednesday preceding the council meeting. The audience has the right to comment on all agenda items. Any material distributed to the council in advance of meeting is available for review at the Tehama City Hall.

AGENDA FOR THE SPECIAL MEETING OF THE TEHAMA CITY COUNCIL ON TUESDAY, JULY 23, 2019

Call meeting to order – 6:00 P.M. at City Hall

Open Meeting Comments

Comments limited to items on agenda as this is a special meeting.

RESOLUTION 2019-7-1

Approve Resolution 2019-7-1, A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF TEHAMA AUTHORIZING APPLICATION FOR AND RECEIPT OF SB 2 PLANNING GRANTS PROGRAM FUNDS.

ADJOURN SPECIAL MEETING

This city is an equal opportunity provider. If special accommodations are needed to attend a meeting, notify the city clerk at 384-1501 one week in advance so the location of the meeting can be changed and reasonable accommodations made.

Items must be on the agenda for action to be taken at a meeting. The city clerk must receive all agenda items by the Wednesday preceding the council meeting. The audience has the right to comment on all agenda items. Any material distributed to the council in advance of meeting is available for review at the Tehama City Hall.